
NOW SHOWING - APRIL

The Return
Violence, offensive language, sex scenes &
nudity | 1hr 56mins | Rated: M
After 20 years away Odysseus decides to come
back. The King has finally returned home but …
Thu 03 Apr 7PM | Sun 06 Apr 1PM

A Minecraft Movie
violence & scary scene | 1hr 41mins | Rated: PG
Welcome to the world of Minecraft, where
creativity doesn’t just help you craft, it’s esse…
Fri 04 Apr 7PM | Sat 05 Apr 1PM | Sat 12 Apr
7PM | Thu 17 Apr 1PM | Sat 19 Apr 7PM | Sun
27 Apr 1PM

A Working Man
Violence & offensive language | 1hr 56mins |
Rated: R16
Levon Cade left his profession behind to work
construction and be a good dad to his daught…
Sat 05 Apr 7PM | Thu 10 Apr 7PM | Sun 13 Apr
7PM

The Last Showgirl
Offensive language & nudity | 1hr 28mins |
Rated: M
A seasoned showgirl must plan for her future
when her show abruptly closes after a 30-year…
Sun 06 Apr 7PM

Disney's Snow White
Violence | 1hr 49mins | Rated: PG
“Disney’s Snow White” is a live-action musical
reimagining of the classic 1937 film. The m…
Fri 11 Apr 7PM | Thu 17 Apr 7PM | Sat 19 Apr
1PM | Fri 25 Apr 1PM

Dog Man
1hr 35mins | Rated: G
From DreamWorks Animation—creators of the
beloved blockbuster franchises Kung Fu Panda,
Ho…
Sat 12 Apr 1PM | Fri 18 Apr 7PM | Sun 20 Apr
1PM | Thu 24 Apr 1PM | Sat 26 Apr 1PM

The King of Kings
Supernatural themes & violence | 1hr 41mins |
Rated: PG
Charles Dickens embarks on a heartfelt journey
to mend his relationship with his son, Walt…
Sun 13 Apr 1PM | Fri 18 Apr 1PM | Sun 20 Apr
7PM

The Penguin Lessons
Offensive language & sexual references | 1hr
51mins | Rated: M
Starring Oscar nominee Steve Coogan, this
poignant dramedy from director Peter Cattaneo
fo…
Thu 24 Apr 7PM | Sun 27 Apr 7PM

Deep Rising
1hr 33mins | Rated: E
DEEP RISING (2023), narrated and executive
produced by Jason Momoa, takes viewers on an
ep…
Fri 25 Apr 6:45PM

The Accountant 2
30mins | Rated: TBC
Christian Wolff (Ben Affleck) has a talent for
solving complex problems. When an old acqua…
Sat 26 Apr 7PM



April 2025
Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

3
The Return: 7PM

4
A Minecraft Movie: 7PM

5
A Minecraft Movie: 1PM

A Working Man: 7PM

6
The Return: 1PM

The Last Showgirl: 7PM

10
A Working Man: 7PM

11
Disney's Snow White: 7PM

12
Dog Man: 1PM

A Minecraft Movie: 7PM

13
The King of Kings: 1PM

A Working Man: 7PM

17
A Minecraft Movie: 1PM

Disney's Snow White: 7PM

18
The King of Kings: 1PM

Dog Man: 7PM

19
Disney's Snow White: 1PM

A Minecraft Movie: 7PM

20
Dog Man: 1PM

The King of Kings: 7PM

24
Dog Man: 1PM

The Penguin Lessons: 7PM

25
Disney's Snow White: 1PM

Deep Rising: 6:45PM

26
Dog Man: 1PM

The Accountant 2: 7PM

27
A Minecraft Movie: 1PM

The Penguin Lessons: 7PM
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